0915 ee®45m
10.05 o 60m
105 ¢ 45m
1215 o 45m
1745 o 45m
18:00 o 45m
18:35 60m
18:45 30m
18:45 30m
19:00 45m
19:40 60m

Wednesday

30m
45m
60m
45m
45m
45m

06:45
0915
1015
1215
18:00
18:50

06:45 @@ 30m
0915 @ 60m
0915 @ 45m
1015 @@ 30m
17:45 ®® 30m

BELEES

Health & Fitness

CLASS TIMETABLE

Monday

Conditioning
Mat Pilates
Dance

Aqua

Pump
Combat

Mat Pilates
Endurance Cycle
Vitality HIT
Aqua
Holistic Yoga

Vitality HIT
Combat
Vitality Yoga
Aqua

Combat
Holistic Mobility

Friday

@e]aleliile]allale]
Holistic Yoga
Dance
Vitality HIT
Vitality HIT

@ cEndurance
@ Vitality
' Holistic

Tuesday

D3  Jas

D3 Michel 06:45 e®45m  Pump D3 Carl
D Jas 0915 ee®45m Pump D3 Carl
P Chris 10:05 ee®30m  Vitality HIT D3 Carl
D3 Carl 10:45 e 60m  Holistic Mobility D3 Naz
) 18:00 @ 45m  Endurance Cycle C  Hayley
D Chris 4
. 18.00 ¢@45m Pump D3 Chris
D3 Diana
18:50 ® 30m  Vitality HIT F Jas
¢ Cor ' [ D3 Sunell
F Hayley 19.00 ® 60m  Mat Pilates
P Chris
D3 Liz Th d
06:45 ¢ 30m Endurance Cycle C  Hayley
0915 e 45m Step D3 Chris
- o0
D3 Logan 1010 30m Pym.p D3 Carl
! 10:45 e 30m  Vitality HIT D3 Carl
D3 Chris
D3 Becca 18:00 @@ 60m Pump D3 Carl
5 Chris 1815 o 45m Dance D Chris
D3 Chris 1910 e 30m Vitality HIT F Hayley
1910 e 60m Mat Pilates D3 Jude
D3 Vee
0830 ® 45m Step D3 Chris
0915 @ 45m Endurance Cycle C  Carl
0920 ® 45m Combat D3 Chris
F Hayley 1015 e®e 45m Pump D3 Carl
D3 Liz
D Chris
F Hayley S d
F Jasmine Uﬂ OU
09:45 e® 60m Pump D3 Dawn
Key
D3: D3 Studio C: Cycle Studio
D: Dance Studio F: Functional Studio
P: Pool

On demand classes available from Les Mills & Life Fitness ICG in the Dance Studio and Cycle Studio



